Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0505833 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/30/2018 12:46:03 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CHILDRENS CHOICE LEARNING CENTER, INC.

Company ID: 0505833 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/27/2000 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/30/2018 12:46:03 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

717 S. Main Street

NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356

Registered Agent Name/Address

EVA M FOSTER 717 S. MAIN ST.

NICHOLASVILLE, KY 40356

Current Officers

Vice Chairman	Norma Ransdell	717 S. Main St Nicholasville, KY 40356
Chairman	Matt Irgang	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356
Treasurer	Eva M Foster	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356

Directors

= 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 1		
Director	Norma Ransdell	717 S. Main Street Nicholasville, Ky 40356
Director	Sharon Sears	717 S. Main Street Nicholasville, Ky 40356
Director	Eva Foster	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356
Director	Jan Brown	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356
Director	Matt Irgang	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356
Director	Beverly Johnson	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356
Director	Phyllis Powers	717 S. Main St Nicholasville Ky 40356
Director	Renee Rhineheimer	717 S. Main St. Nicholasville Ky 40356

County: Jessamine Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned
Business type: Educational Services

Signatures

Signature Eva Foster Title Treasurer